
Meldeliste: Stand:  13.07.16

Jungeneinzel   (JE 15)

1 Sauer David BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 JE

2 Aulbach Tom BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 JE

3 Schmidt Pascal BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 JE

4 Lippert Lukas BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 JE

5 Maurer Fabian BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 JE

6 Wilzbach Luca BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2002 U15 JE

7 Sommer Florian BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 JE

8 Geisen Art Willem 1. BV Mülheim U15 JE

9 Kraft Keanu TV Hofheim 2002 U15 JE

10 Discher Nils TV Hofheim 2002 U15 JE

11 Nagel Karl TV Hofheim 2002 U15 JE

12 Auchinleck Dale TV Hofheim 2004 U13 JE

13 Walke Lian PSV GW Wiesbaden 2002 U15 JE

14 Grenz Yannick TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg 2002 U15 JE

15 Wulandoko Rouven TSV 1846 Nürnberg 2003 U15 JE

16 Leonhard Patrick TV Rehau 2003 U15 JE

17 Schäfer Jonas SKG Sprendlingen 2003 U15 JE

18 Patil Atharv TG Unterliederbach 2002 U15 JE

19 Eisenbach Julian TG Höchst 2003 U15 JE

20 Bansal Ayush TG Unterliederbach 2003 U15 JE

21 Braach Björn Ruy FC Langenfeld 2003 U15 JE

22 Rodenberg Niko TV Dieburg/Groß-Zimmern 2002 U15 JE

23 Wenchel Vincent TSG Messel 2003 U15 JE

24 Roß Alexander TSG Messel 2003 U15 JE

Jungendoppel   (JD 15)

1 Aulbach Tom BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 JD

1 Schmidt Pascal BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 JD

2 Geisen Art Willem 1. BV Mülheim U15 JD

2 Braach Björn Ruy FC Langenfeld 2003 U15 JD

3 Auchinleck Dale TV Hofheim 2004 U13 JD

3 Discher Nils TV Hofheim 2002 U15 JD

4 Nagel Karl TV Hofheim 2002 U15 JD

4 Walke Lian PSV GW Wiesbaden 2002 U15 JD

5 Grenz Silas TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg 2004 U13 JD

5 Grenz Yannick TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg 2002 U15 JD

6 Wulandoko Rouven TSV 1846 Nürnberg 2003 U15 JD

6 Leonhard Patrick TV Rehau 2003 U15 JD

7 Patil Atharv TG Unterliederbach 2002 U15 JD

7 Eisenbach Julian TG Höchst 2003 U15 JD

8 Bansal Ayush TG Unterliederbach 2003 U15 JD

8 FREI

9 Rodenberg Niko TV Dieburg/Groß-Zimmern 2002 U15 JE

9 FREI

10 Wilzbach Luca BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2002 U15 JD

10 FREI (evtl. Wenchel)

Mädcheneinzel   (ME 15)

1 Danneberg Jaane BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2002 U15 ME

2 Rußmann Theresa BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 ME

3 Retzlaff Marie BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 ME

4 Gerlach Amelie BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 ME

5 Bittner Mareike TV Hofheim 2002 U15 ME

6 Bothe Julia TV Hofheim 2002 U15 ME

7 Just Lena TGS Jügesheim 1822 2003 U15 ME

8 Naumann Tabea SG Michelbach-Erlensee 2003 U15 ME

9 Brand Michelle SG Michelbach-Erlensee 2003 U15 ME

10 Wali Aylin TG Unterliederbach 2003 U15 ME

11 Depre Allegra TG Unterliederbach 2002 U15 ME

12 Depre Laetitia TG Unterliederbach 2002 U15 ME

13 Gopp Alina TV Zellingen 2002 U15 ME

14 Baumeister Eva TV Zellingen 2002 U15 ME

15 Lenz Mareike SG Anspach 2003 U15 ME

16 Niemann Sara BV Friedrichsdorf 2003 U15 ME

17 Pfau Jule TV Dieburg/Groß-Zimmern 2002 U15 ME

18 Tobien Annouk VSG 70 Frankenhausen 2004 U13 ME

Mädchendoppel   (MD 15)

1 Retzlaff Marie BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 MD

1 Gerlach Amelie BVG Goldbach/Laufach 2003 U15 MD

2 Bittner Mareike TV Hofheim 2002 U15 MD

2 Bothe Julia TV Hofheim 2002 U15 MD

3 Geschwandner Paulina SG Anspach 2004 U13 MD

3 Lenz Mareike SG Anspach 2003 U15 MD

4 Naumann Tabea SG Michelbach-Erlensee 2003 U15 MD

4 Brand Michelle SG Michelbach-Erlensee 2003 U15 MD

5 Depre Allegra TG Unterliederbach 2002 U15 MD

5 Depre Laetitia TG Unterliederbach 2002 U15 MD

6 Gopp Alina TV Zellingen 2002 U15 MD

6 Baumeister Eva TV Zellingen 2002 U15 MD

7 Niemann Sara BV Friedrichsdorf 2003 U15 MD

7 Klemt Lara TuRA Niederhöchstadt 2002 U15 MD

8 Pfau Jule TV Dieburg/Groß-Zimmern 2002 U15 MD

8 Tobien Annouk VSG 70 Frankenhausen 2004 U13 MD

9 Just Lena TGS Jügesheim 1822 2003 U15 MD

9 FREI

4. Spessartpokal in Goldbach - 16./17. Juli 2016

Altersklasse U15  (Jahrg. 02 und jünger)


